

City of Belle Isle Job Site Card Window/Door PERMIT 2019-10-026

PERMITT MUST BE POSTED ON SITE - A permit expires in 6 months if approved inspections are not ecorded /schedule within that time frame. You are responsible for scheduling and keeping track of all inspections.

Permit Number: 2019-10-026

Issue Date: 10/14/2019

CARCElla

Site Address: 2526 Hoffner Ave

32809

Class: □ Residential

Subdivision:

Issued To: FASWD LLC

Payment Date & Method:

Name: VARGA, SCOTT ALEXANDER

Description of Work: 3 Window (s) / Size for Size

Business Phone: 407 489-8683 Contractor License #:CGC1518212 //6 / 2019 Picked up in person Emailed Nisa □ Master Card □ Amex □ Discover □ Check / Money Order #

Parcel #: 18-23-30-8856-05-070

Schedule Inspections via Email at: BIDscheduling@universalengineering.com SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS BY 3:00 PM CUT OFF TIME Inspection Results Will Be Sent Out the Following Business Day

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NONC. COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IT YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

BUILDING	INSPECTOR	/ DATE	COMMENTS	
900 In Progress				
905 Window/Door Buck	100		120	
910 Final			Co	

Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 3pm. Please include the following in your request: Permit #, project address, type of inspection, date of the requested inspection, a contact name & a contact phone number. AM or PM may be requested but cannot be guaranteed. Inspection results will be sent out the following business day. A permit expires in 6 months if approved inspections are not recorded /scheduled within that time frame. You are responsible for scheduling and keeping track of all your inspections -

Universal Engineering Sciences - 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811 Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com



2019-10-026 CANCEL ATION 27R

Phone 407.770.0184 Fax 407.770.0187

3020 Mercy Drive, Orlando, FL 32808

www.faswd.com

January 15, 2020

City of Belle Isle Building Department 1600 Nela Avenue Belle Isle, FL 32809

Re: Permit #2019-10-026



The purpose of this letter is to request that the above-referenced permit for the replacement of windows and/or doors at the <u>Shepherd Residence</u>, <u>2526 Hoffner Avenue</u>, <u>Belle Isle</u>, <u>FL</u>, be cancelled.

No work related to this permit has been performed by FAS and the installation Contract between FAS and the Property Owner has been cancelled.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 407.770.0184.

Sincerely

Scott A. Varga FASWD, LLC CGC1518212

State of Florida County of Orange 0.0184.

On this, the 15 day of January 2020, before me, a notary public, personally appeared Scott A. Varga, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

Notary Public State of Florida
Suzanne Baltzley
My Commission GG 160896
Expires 12/02/2021

3532 Maggie Blvd, Orlando, FL 32811 - P: 407.423.0504 - F: 407.423.3106

Work Order No. 168406

Tammy Hennen at 407-347-6226

11/08/2019 Any any

2019-10-026

Date:

Permit No:

Lot No .:

Contact:

Inspection Report

Project Name: 2526 Hoffner Avenue ~ COBI

2526 Hoffner Avenue ~ COBI, Belle Isle, Orange County, FL

Client: City of Belle Isle

ProjectNo.: 0115.1900328.0000 -0115-001

Scope of Inspection: CODE 170 - Window In-Progress Inspection

Inspection Type: See Scope

Disposition of Inspection: Fail

Comments:

11/08/2019

Address:

Task Date T

Task Note

Contractor has not performed any work. Installers arrived with no scaffold and left site. Violation of 2017

FBC 110.5, NOT READY FOR INSPECTION. Reinspection fee applies.

User Name

IT Helpdesk

I hereby affirm that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above listed inspection was performed as indicated and the work was reviewed for compliance with the approved plans, and all pertinent sections of the Florida Building Code.

Inspector:

Leslie Rutherford, BN 4564

ernit det done



City of Belle Isle
Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 128 IC Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com

APPLICATION FOR SIZE-FOR-SIZE WINDOW / DOOR PERMIT

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

ATTOMICE BEFORE RECORDING TOOK NOTICE OF COMMERCE	
DATE OF APPLICATION: 10/09/19	ERMIT NUMBER 2019-10-026
PLEASE PRINT. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make installations	s as indicated below:
Project Address 2526 HOFFNER AVE.	Belle Isie, FL X 32809 32812
Property Owner IAN SHEPHERD	Phone 407-902-6439
Property Owner's Mailing Address 2526 HOFFNER AVE,	City BELLE ISLE
State FL Zip Code 32809 Parcel Id Number: 18-23-30	
	please visit http://www.ocpafl.org/Searches/ParcelSearch.aspx
Type of Building: Residential Commercial Other	
REQUIRED! Florida Product Approval Screen Printout from www.floridabuilding.org	org showing the Code Version
REQUIRED! Florida Product Approval Installation Instructions from <u>www.floridabu</u>	uilding.org (not the manufacturer instructions)
REQUIRED! Copies of your General Liability & Worker's Comp Insurance Certification	ite & State and Local Licenses
Please indicate the nature of work by completing the information below:	
Number of Size-for-Size Windows: 3 Number of Size-for-Size Do	ors: 0 Job Valuation: \$3,000
I hereby certify that the above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and make Appli I agree to conform to all Florida Building Code Regulations and City Ordinances regulating sai of this permit does not grant permission to violate any applicable Town and/or State of Florida Republic Services is by legal contract the sole authorized provider of garbage, recycling, yard collection and disposal services with the city limits of the City. Contractors, homeowners and 407-293-8000 to setup accounts for Commercial, Construction Roll Off, or other services need Hall or from Republic Services. The City enforces the contract through its code enforcement of the city of t	me and in accordance with plans submitted. The issuance codes and/or ordinances. By signing below, I recognize waste, and commercial garbage and construction debris commercial businesses may contact Republic Services at ded. Rates are fixed by contract and are available at City
BY SIGNING THIS APPLICATION, YOU ARE CERTIFYING THAT YOU ARE PERMIT:	ACTING AS THE OWNER'S AGENT FOR THIS
LICENSE HOLDER SIGNATURE At A. Van	LICENSE # CGC1518212
	Y NAME FASWD, LLC
Street Address 3020 Mercy Drive	
City Orlando State FL Zip Code 32808	Phone Number 407-489-8683
Email Address_JEANA.MAIL@GMAIL.COM	and the same of th
Building Official: Date 10-11-19	Zoning Fee \$ 33. Permit Fee \$ 33. Review Fee \$ (6,50) With Florida Surcharge \$ 4.50
Verified Contractor's Licenses & Insurance are on file Date 10-(1-(4	Total Permit Fee \$ 53.57
15T (K 25	

Prepared By: J. GOOCH Raturn to: FASWD, LLC 3020 Mercy Dr Orlando, FL 32808

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT

DOC # 20190634756 10/10/2019 11:29 AM Page 1 of 1 Rec Fee: \$10.00 Deed Doc Tax: \$0.00 Mortgage Doc Tax: \$0.00
Intangible Tax: \$0.00
Phil Diamond, Comptroller
Orange County, FL
Ret To: SIMPLIFILE LC

State of Florida County of ORANGE Parcel ID. 18-23-30-8856-05-070

The undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property. In accordance with Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following information is provided in the Notice of Commencement:
Legal description of Property (and street address if available). VENETIAN GARDENS L/25 LOTS 7 THROUGH 10 BLK E 2526 HOFFNER AVE. BELLE ISLE, FL 32809 General description of improvement: WINDOW REPLACEMENT
3 a. Owner name/address: IAN SHEPHERD 2526 HOFFNER AVE. BELLE ISLE, FL 32809 b. Interest in property: OWNER c. Name and address of fee simple title holder (if other than owner): SAME
4. Contractor Name and Address: FASWD, LLC 3020 MERCY DRIVE, ORLANDO, FL 32803 Phone: 407-770-0184 Fax: 407-770-0187 5. Surety – Name and Address: N/A Amount of bond: \$
6. Lender – Name and Address: N/A
7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes: N/A
 In addition to him/herself, Owner designates the following person(s) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes [Provide Name/Mailing Address]: N/A
9. NOC expiration date (one full year from the date of recording unless different date is specified):
WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. Verification pursuant to Section 92.525, Florida Statutes: Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have realthe foregoing and that the facts stated in it are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Signature of Owner/A Natural Person (ar Owner's Authorized Officer/Director/Partner/Manager)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 11TH day of SEPT 20.19 (type of SELF) (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed).
5.0
Personally KnownOR- Produced Identification FL DL



LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

2019-10-026

		Date: _10/09/19
I hereby name and appoint	JEANA YOUNG AND JENNIFER GOO	OCH to be my lawful attorney-in-fact to act
for me and apply for a	BUILDING	permit for work to be performed at the
location described as:		
	2526 HOFFNER AVI	E
	(Address of Job)	
	IAN SHEPHERD	
	(Owner of Property	7)
And to sign my name and do	all things necessary to this appointr	ment,
		/
		111 11/
		ftt flor
		Signature of Certified Contractor
		Scott A. Varga (CGC1518212)
	Pri	nted Name of Contractor and License Number
STATE OF FLORIDA		
COUNTY OF ORANGE		
3	_	
The foregoing instrument was	acknowledged before me this 9TH	day of OCT 2019 by
	who is X personally known to me or	
of identification) has identification.		(турь
1		
leva walkan	11/2	
MANUALU VUCA	Ally .	
Signature of Notary Public, State of	Flørida	(SEAL)
Suzanne Baltzley		(OLAL)
Print/Type/Stamp Name of Notary Pr	ublic	Notary Public State of Florida

Notary Public State of Florida Suzanne Baltzley My Commission GG 160896 Expires 12/02/2021 3020 Mercy Drive Orlando, FL 32808 (407)770-0184 202026



7711 Anderson Rd. Tampa, FL 33634 (813)514-9490

c owner(s) of the promises debuted be and installation, an specified bearing up to	ow, hereinafter referred to be promoted as:	e as "Buyer" offer to o	contract with FAS	Windows & D	Non, herena	ther referred to as	FASWD" IN SC	fee", so furnish all n	naterials lister be
2526 H	ottner	AU	2	120	110	12/6	. Fl	· 32	804
(Steen) tulations on your purchase of th	e finest home improv	ement products in	the industry to	day! Belov	are the n	ames and conta	(State) act information	of key people in	rolved with y
e. We believe that communicat lation	on is the pathway to s	success! Please co		below at a Instorner Co		arding your pu	rchase and/or	astallation.	
ill be contacted by a member of y			wing: In	the event	that you h			regarding the v	vindow or do
Confirm receipt of your con Schedule a time for the tigh		ications.		istallation, reduction (to contact		our Production
 Identify an approximate ins 	allation start or deliver		N/	lanager, at _			If you feel tha	we did not deliv	er on any of or
4. Answer any concerns you m	ay nave related to the p	project.	pı	iomises to y	ou, please c	ontact us at			
Install D Pick Up D Delive	y Klow-I	□ Mixed □	Impact 🗆	4(0)					
Quantity Manufacturer	Series	Style	Color	Gride	Serrors	Ofecure		Line Notes	
2 - 1	50504	0-1	Lla	1		Tenger			
3 Simont	OVER	rictor	715	NO	No				
		amo	747	No.		STERNING CO.	THE		100 miles
				125	F Ub	e wegin ken			
E SE CONTRACTOR				1		STATE OF		Mary Sur	
				8-15-					
note all grad specifications, finish, bar	heare, trim and hinge deta	its in line notes							
Color Match Disclosure: I/We	o conditions on the fr	color "white" may	f this contract a	nd am initi	aling to lad	due to manuf	lete understand	ling. Buyer initials:	X15
Color Match Disclosure: I/We cristand that the windows/door acturer.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may	f this contract a have slight diff ferent shade of	erences in a	aling to ind	due to manufi ed to product	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	ling. Buyer initials: ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials:	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We ristand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may	f this contract a have slight diff ferent shade of	erences in a	aling to ind	due to manufi ed to product	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	ling. Buyer initials: ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials:	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st d are part of this contract.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained	have slight diff ferent shade of	nd am initi ierences in a white wh white wh	aling to ind appearance en compar m fully. Ac	due to manufi ed to product	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st d are part of this contract.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of	erences in a white where we will be a secount of the second	aling to lad appearance en compar an fully. Ac	due to manufa ed to product dditional provi	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st d are part of this contract.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis	erences in a white where we will be a secount of the second	ating to lad appearance en compar an fully. Ac	due to manufa ed to product dditional provi	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as at d are part of this contract.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis	erences in a white where we will be a secount of the second	ating to lad appearance en compar an fully. Ac	due to manufa due to manufa d to product dditional provi	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st d are part of this contract.	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of l and I/We under y applicable dis	erences in a white where we will be a secount of the second	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac	due to manufa due to manufa d to product dditional provi	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as std are part of this contract. Terms: Cash	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of l and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D	nd am initi erences in a white wh erstand the secount) is: Y OR PICE	aling to lad appearance en compar in fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA DUE AT C	due to manufact to product dditional providual to the total: UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY):	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We ristand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as st d are part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card	d conditions on the fr understand that the c s I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight diff ferent shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN	recences in a white whe erstand the erstan	aling to ind appearance en compar in fully. An S K UP ORD GRA DUE AT C I PAYME STALLAT AYMENT	due to manuficial to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product ERS ONLY): ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT FION VISIT: DUE UPON	icte understand acturing proces s purchased b	Buyer initials; ses, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials; anties are stated	ad materials.
Color Match Disclosure: I/We tristand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as sid are part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Account	understand that the cs. I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff nve been explained als (including any	have slight different shade of l and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN	recences in a white whe erstand the erstan	aling to ind appearance en compar in fully. As S K UP ORD GRA DUE AT C I PAYME STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS	due to manuficate my comp due to manuficate my content of the product dditional provide the product and to product dditional provide the product and to p	acturing process purchased b	Buyer initials: sea, pigments, any another wind Buyer initials: anoties are stated Buyer initials:	on the rever
Color Match Disclosure: I/We tristand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as sid are part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Account	understand that the cs. I'm purchasing m	color "white" may nay appear a diff ave been explained als (including any	have slight different shade of l and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN	recences in a white whe erstand the erstan	aling to ind appearance en compar in fully. As S K UP ORD GRA DUE AT C I PAYME STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS	due to manuficate my comp due to manuficate my content of the product dditional provide the product and to product dditional provide the product and to p	acturing process purchased b	Buyer initials: sea, pigments, any another wind Buyer initials: anoties are stated Buyer initials:	on the rever
Color Match Disclosure: I/We tristand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as stid are part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Card Credit Account	ad conditions on the frunderstand that the case of the purchasing manded on the reverse has abor & Materia	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white whe erstand the erst	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door facturer. The warranty provisions as standare part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Card Credit Account a credit transaction, the ogreener for ever name(s) this	ad conditions on the fruit of the case of the purchasing must be conditioned in the case of the case o	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white whe erstand the erst	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to
Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Account a credit transaction the agreement of their name(s) this day of their name(s) this transaction are climater transaction forms. See reverse	anderstand that the cess I'm purchasing much as the reverse has the condition of the condit	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white whe erstand the erst	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to
Color Match Disclosure: I/We terstand that the windows/door facturer. C: The warranty provisions as standare part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Card Credit Account	anderstand that the cess I'm purchasing much as the reverse has the condition of the condit	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white whe erstand the erst	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials, anties are stated Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door facturer. The warranty provisions as standare part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Account a credit transaction, the agreement for the contract of the contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Card Credit cancellation forms. See reverse.	ad conditions on the frunderstand that the case of the purchasing manded on the reverse has abor & D. Materia on at any time prior to idde for details.	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white whe erstand the erst	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials. Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to
Color Match Disclosure: I/We restand that the windows/door acturer. The warranty provisions as stid are part of this contract. Terms: Cash Credit Card Credit Card Credit Account a credit transaction the agreement for a credit transaction that the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the credit card of the contract of t	ad conditions on the frunderstand that the case of the purchasing manded on the reverse has abor & D. Materia on at any time prior to idde for details.	color "white" may ny appear a diff ave been explained als (including any T.	have slight different shade of I and I/We under y applicable dis AX (DELIVER 50% D 40% INST/ END OF IN 10% ich is incorporated of a true copy of	references in a white wh white wh white wh white wh erstand the er	aling to lad appearance en compar en fully. Ac S K UP ORD GRA. DUE AT C I PAYME. STALLAT AYMENT FINAL INS everence and m and unless of	due to manufied to product dditional provided to product dditional provided to product UB TOTAL: ERS ONLY); ND TOTAL: ONTRACT: NT DUE AT TION USIT: DUE UPON SPECTION: ade a part hereof. herwise specified.	IN WITNESS W	Buyer initials, see, pigments, as y another wind Buyer initials, anties are stated Buyer initials.	and materials, low or door door door the reverse have hereunted by for work to

Bayers) understands that this document does not constitute a valid and hinding Contract for any purpose unless and until it is vigored and accepted by an authorized manager of FASWD. All amounts doe unider his agreement shall be paid upon the data specified herein; if so set oil, or upon the day the bast of the work or products are familished to the layer(s). Past this attorners are subject to a service change of 18% per amount from the invoice date. Buyer(s) agree(s) in pay FASWD all costs of enforcement or collection, including casonable anterenty force, whether or not a lawarin is commenced as a part of the collection process. This Contract and the agreement for credit, if any, shall constitute the entire agreement between the parties, which mittee agreement and specifications shall not be altered or modified except by written agreement between the parties, which mittee agreement in a specifications shall not be altered or modified except by written agreement between the parties been and signed by a manager of FASWD. For any claim benefit brought based upon or associated with this contract or the labor, services or materials frambed pursuant to some, understand the parties been and signed by a manager of FASWD. For any claim benefit brought based upon or associated with this contract or the labor, services or materials frambed pursuant to some, understand by various, or the labor services or materials frambed pursuant to some understand the support of the parties been of the labor, services or materials frambed pursuant to some otherwise countries been considered by various, or the labor, services or materials frambed pursuant to some otherwise countries. The labor services or materials frambed pursuant to some otherwise countries been on a sociated with this contract or the labor, services or materials frambed pursuant to some otherwise and the social materials. The labor services or materials are considered to the services of the labor services or materials are considered to the services of the labor servi

IN THE EVENT THIS CONTRACT IS NOT ACCEPTED BY FASWD, ANY PAYMENT MADE HEREUNDER SHALL BE REFUNDED TO THE BUYER(S) AND THE CONTRACT SHALL BE NULL AND VOID AND OF NO EFFECT. FASWD IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL DEFECTS, DRY ROT OR CODE VIOLATIONS, REPAIRING, PLASTERING, CARPENTRY AND/OR DECORATING ARE NOT INCLUDED UNLESS SPECIFICALLY CHARGED FOR AND SPECIFIED IN WRITING HEREIN.

WINDOWS & DOORS

6 HORME AVE BOILE Sales Rep Steve Ockyments of the control of the							Neo A								Maria Carlo		100 TIOO	<u>)</u>					36		*	DON'T FORGET *Mean Roof Height *Corners *Room IDs	102020 Customer June Med Address 3 3 3	ORS
	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	oo	7	6	S	4	S OW	2 06		No. Type	O TIGHTNEY IV	7
																			_			_	-	0.	19019	DP .	_	

....



City of Belle Isle

1600 Nela Ävenue, Belle Isle, FL 32809
Tel 407-851-7730 * Fax 407-240-2222 * www.cityofbelleislefl.org

Product Approval Form

DATE: 10/09/19

PROJECT ADDRESS 2526 HOFFNER AVE.

PROJECT ADDRESS 2526 HOFFNER AVE.

Belle Isle, FL X 32809 32812

As required by Florida Statue 553.842 and Florida Administrative Code 9B-72m, please provide the information and approval numbers of the building components listed below if they will be utilized on the building or structure. FL Approved products are listed online at www.floridabuilding.org or can be obtained from the local product supplier. The following information must be turned in with permit application and available onsite for inspections:

- 1. This Product Approval Cover Sheet
- 2. Internet screen showing PA#, approval and code edition stamped
- 3. Manufacturer's installation details and requirements for each product stamped

Product Type	Manufacturer	Model/Series	FL Product Approval #	Product Type	Manufacturer	Model/Series	FL Product Approval #
	EXTERIOR E	OORS			WALL PAN	IELS	
Swinging				Sliding			
Sliding				Soffits			
Sectional/Rollup				Storefront			
Other				Glass Block			
				Other			
	WINDO	NS		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ROOFING PRO	DUCTS	
Single/Dbl Hung				Asphalt Shingles			
Horizontal Slider				Non Struct Metal			
Casement			=	Roofing Tiles			
Fixed	SIMONTON	5050	5177.19	Single Ply Roof			
Mullion				Other			
Skylights							
Other			-				
1 5 27 E	STRUCTURAL CO	MPONENTS	MINISTER SEC	10 th a 2 M	OTHER		H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wood Connectors							
Wood Anchors							
Truss Plates							
Insulation Forms							
Lintels							
Other							

It is the applicant's responsibility to verify that specific products have been installed in accordance with their limitations and with the minimum required design pressures for the structure. Specific compliance will be verified during field inspections.

Applicant Signature	Jennifer Gooch	Date 10/09/19







BCIS Home | Log In | User Registration | Hot Topics | Submit Surcharge | Stats & Facts | Publications | Contact Us | BCIS Site Map | Links





Product Approval Menu > Product or Application Search > Application List > Application Detail

FL#

Application Type Code Version Application Status FL5177-R28 Revision

2017

Approved

*Approved by DBPR. Approvals by DBPR shall be reviewed and ratified by

the POC and/or the Commission if necessary.

Comments

Archived

Product Manufacturer

Address/Phone/Email

Authorized Signature

Technical Representative

Address/Phone/Email

Quality Assurance Representative

Address/Phone/Email

Category Subcategory

Compliance Method

Certification Agency Validated By

Simonton/Ply Gem Windows

5020 Weston Parkway Suite 300

Cary, NC 27513 (614) 532-3596

luanne.harris@plygem.com

Luanne Harris

luanne.harris@plygem.com

Luanne Harris 3948 Townsfair Way

Suite 200 Columbus, OH 43219 (614) 532-3596

luanne.harris@simonton.com

AAMA

1827 Walden Office Square

Schaumburg, IL 60173 (847) 303-5664 webmaster@aamanet.org

Windows Fixed

Certification Mark or Listing

American Architectural Manufacturers Association American Architectural Manufacturers Association

Referenced Standard and Year (of Standard)

Standard AAMA 450

AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S 2/A440 AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S 2/A440 <u>Year</u> 2010

2008 2005

Equivalence of Product Standards

Certified By

Product Approval Method

Method 1 Option A

Date Submitted

08/12/2019

Date Validated

08/20/2019

Date Approved

08/28/2019

Date Pending FBC Approval

FL#	Model, Number or Name	Description				
5177.1	07-09 and 07-20 (Sunroom)	Reflections 5500, PerfeXion Platinum Vinyl Fixed Window for Sunrooms				
Approved for a Impact Resist Design Pressu		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09 PW 37x84 R PG50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09 PW 74x63 LC55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-20 PW 96x72 R PG45.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 09/12/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0532 07-09 07-20 PW SUNROOM.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE PER5930.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes				
5177.2	07-09, 07-10, 07-20 (Retrofit Installation)	Reflections 5500, Impressions 9800, Generations, PerfeXion Platinum Vinyl Fixed Window				
Approved for u Impact Resista Design Pressu		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09 PW 37x84 R PG50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09 PW 74x63 LC55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09-10-20 and 08-09-10-20 Waiver.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 09/21/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0108 07-09 07-10 07-20 PW 2X.pdf FL5177 R28 II IN0111-R7 07-09 07-10 07-20 PW 1X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0111-R7-2017.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes				
5177.3	07-20 (Nailing Fin Installation)	Reflections 5500, Impressions 9800, Generations, PerfeXion Platinum Vinyl Fixed Window				
Approved for u Impact Resista Design Pressu		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-20 PW 37x84 R50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-20 PW 74x63 R PG60.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-20 PW 96x72 R PG45.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 04/18/2020 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0514 07-20 PW 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:				
5177.4	07-75, 07-09, 07-10, 07-20	Reflections 5500, Impressions 9800, Generations, PerfeXion Platinum, 6500 VantagePointe Vinyl Fixed Window				
Approved for u Impact Resista Design Pressu		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09-10-20 and 08-08-10-20 Waiver.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-75 PW 63x63 LC PG55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-75 PW 72x63 LC PG65.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-75 PW 96x72 LC PG45.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC ACP-05 SIM 07-75 DH HS PW frame 07-09.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 11/17/2022 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0221-R3 07-75 07-09 07-10 07-20 PW 1X.pdf FL5177 R28 II IN0222-R6 07-75 07-09 07-10 07-20 PW 2X.pdf				

		Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0221-R3.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes
5177.5	08-08	ProFinish Contractor/Master, PerfeXion Contractor Vinyl Fixed (No Hinge) Casement
Limits of Use Approved for use in Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 96x72 (+/-25 f	tside HVHZ: Yes	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 08-08 PW (Fin) 74x63 LC PG55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 08-08 PW (Fin) 96x72 LC PG25.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 04/26/2022 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0328 08-08 NH 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.6	08-09, 08-10, 08-20	Reflections 5500, Generations, Impressions 9800, 6100/6500 VantagePointe, PerfeXion Platinum Vinyl Fixed (No Hinge) Casement
Limits of Use Approved for use in HVHZ: No Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 96x72 (+/-55 PSF), 80x63 (+/-60 PSF)		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 07-09-10-20 and 08-09-10-20 Waiver.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 08-09 PW 80x63 R PG60.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 08-09 PW 96x72 R PG55.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 11/17/2022 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0329-R5 08-09 NH 2X.pdf FL5177 R28 II IN0456-R4 08-09 NH 1X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0456-R4.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes
5177.7	41-18	ProFinish Brickmould 300, PerfeXion BM 300 Vinyl Fixed Window
Limits of Use Approved for use in H Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 96x72 (+/-30 P	side HVHZ: Yes	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW 80x48 LC55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW 96x63 C50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW 96x72 LC30.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 05/21/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0237 41-18 PW 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.8	41-18	ProFinish Brickmould 300, PerfeXion BM 300 Vinyl Fixed Window Twin
Limits of Use Approved for use in HVHZ: No Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 89x63 (+/-30 PSF), 97x80 (+/-40 PSF), 73x74 (+/- 50 PSF), 97x80 (+/-25)		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW Twin 73x74 R50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW Twin 89x63 R30.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW Twin 97x80 R25.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW Twin 97x80 R40.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 04/05/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0240 41-18 PW Twin 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.9	41-18	ProFinish Brickmould 300, PerfeXion BM 300 Vinyl Fixed Window Triple
Limits of Use Approved for use in H Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No	side HVHZ: Yes	Certification Agency Certificate EL5177 R28 C CAC 41-18 PW Triple 109x63 R PG35 (ext.).pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date

Design Pressure Other: 109x63	e: +35/-35	04/26/2022 Installation Instructions FI.5177 R28 II IN0310 41-18 PW Triple 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.10	42-19	ProFinish Brickmould 600, PerfeXion BM 600 Vinyl Fixed Window
Impact Resistar Design Pressure	se outside HVHZ: Yes nt: No	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 42-19 PW 74x63 R PG50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 42-19 PW 80x48 R PG50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 42-19 PW 96x72 R PG35.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 09/08/2024 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0154 42-19 PW 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.11	42-19	ProFinish Brickmould 600, PerfeXion BM 600 Vinyl Fixed Window Twin
Limits of Use Approved for us Approved for us Impact Resistar Design Pressure Other: 97x80	e outside HVHZ: Yes it: No	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 42-19 PW Twin 97x80 R-PG35.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 11/01/2024 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0155 42-19 PW Twin 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.12	42-19	ProFinish Brickmould 600, PerfeXion BM 600 Vinyl Fixed Window Triple
Limits of Use Approved for us Approved for us Impact Resistar Design Pressure Other: 109x74	e outside HVHZ: Yes It: No	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 42-19 PW Triple 109x74 R-PG35.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 11/01/2024 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0156 42-19 Triple 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.13	43-06	ProFinish Builder, PerfeXion Builder, 6060 VantagePointe Vinyl Fixed Window
Impact Resistan Design Pressure	e outside HVHZ: Yes t: No :: N/A -30 PSF), 96x63 (+/-45 PSF), 72x	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-06 PW (Fin) 72x63 (ext.).pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-06 PW (Fin) 96x72 LC30.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-06 PW 48x63 R50 (ext.).pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-06 PW 96x63 R45 (ext.).pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 08/03/2020 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0294 43-06 PW 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:
5177.14	43-17	ProFinish Contractor/Master, PerfeXion Contractor Vinyl Fixed Window
Impact Resistan Design Pressure	e outside HVHZ: Yes t: No : N/A -30 PSF), 96x63 (+/-35 PSF), 74x	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin) 74x63 R50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin) 96x63 R35.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin) 96x72 CW-PG30.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin) 96x72 CW-PG30.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin-Finless) 80x48 R55.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 04/18/2020 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0088-R3 43-17 PW 1X.pdf

Limits of Use Approved for use in H Approved for use out: Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A		Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-40 PW 74x63 LC50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-40 PW 80x48 LC50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-40 PW 96x72 LC40.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 10/05/2021				
5177.19	43-40	Reflections 5050/5300, 6100 Vantage Pointe, Perfexion Gold Vinyl Fixed Window				
		Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:				
Limits of Use Approved for use in H Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: +35 Other: 73x111	side HVHZ: Yes	Certification Agency Certificate EL5177 R28 C CAC 43-35 PW Twin w Transom 73x111 R35 (ext.).pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 01/25/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0355 43-35 PW Twin w-Transom 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association				
5177.18	43-35	6100 VantagePointe, Asure, PerfeXion Silver Vinyl Fixed Window Twin with Transom				
Limits of Use Approved for use in H Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: +50 Other: 109x72	IVHZ: No side HVHZ: Yes	Window Triple Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-35 PW Triple 109x72 R50 (ext.).pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 01/25/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0356 43-35 PW Triple 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports Created by Independent Third Party:				
5177.17	43-35	Created by Independent Third Party: Yes 6100 VantagePointe, Asure, PerfeXion Silver Vinyl Fixed				
Limits of Use Approved for use in I Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 96x72 (+/-40 P	side HVHZ: Yes	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-35 PW 74x63 LC50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-35 PW 80x48 LC50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-35 PW 96x72 LC40.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 09/10/2021 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0094 43-35 PW 2X.pdf FL5177 R28 II IN0095-R3 43-35 43-40 PW 1X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0095-R3.pdf				
5177.16	43-35	6100 VantagePointe, Asure, PerfeXion Silver Vinyl Fixed Window				
Limits of Use Approved for use in I Approved for use out Impact Resistant: No Design Pressure: N/A Other: 74x63 (+/-50 F 35 PSF), 96x72 (+/-30	side HVHZ: Yes SF), 80x48 (+/-55 PSF), 96x63 (+/-	Certification Agency Certificate FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW (Fin) 96x72 CW-PG30.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW 74x63 R50.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW 80x48 R55.pdf FL5177 R28 C CAC 43-17 PW 96x63 R35.pdf Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date 04/18/2020 Installation Instructions FL5177 R28 II IN0530 43-17 PW SUNROOM.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE PER5928.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes				
5177.15	43-17 (Sunroom)	ProFinish Contractor, PerfeXion Contractor Vinyl Fixed Window for Sunrooms				
	1	FL5177 R28 II IN0278 43-17 PW 2X.pdf Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers Association Created by Independent Third Party: Evaluation Reports FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0088-R3-2017.pdf Created by Independent Third Party: Yes				

Other: 96x72 (+/-40 PSF), 74x63 (+/-50 PSF), 80x48 (+/50 PSF)

Installation Instructions
FL5177 R28 II IN0094 43-40 PW 2X.pdf
FL5177 R28 II IN0095-R3 43-35 43-40 PW 1X.pdf
Verified By: American Architectural Manufacturers
Association
Created by Independent Third Party:
Evaluation Reports
FL5177 R28 AE EvalReport-IN0095-R3.pdf

Created by Independent Third Party: Yes

Back Next

Contact Us:: 2601 Blair Stone Road, Tallahassee Fl. 32399 Phone: 850-487-1824

The State of Florida is an AA/EEO employer. Copyright 2007-2013 State of Florida, :: Privacy Statement :: Accessibility Statement :: Refund Statement

Under Florida law, email addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a public-records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact the office by phone or by traditional mail. If you have any questions, please contact 850.487.1395. *Pursuant to Section 455,275 (1), Florida Statutes, effective October 1, 2012, licensees licensed under Chapter 455, F.S. must provide the Department with an email address if they have one. The emails provided may be used for official communication with the licensee. However email addresses are public record. If you do not wish to supply a personal address, please provide the Department with an email address which can be made available to the public. To determine if you are a licensee under Chapter 455, F.S., please click here.

Product Approval Accepts:

Credit Card

Safe

SecurityMETRICS

JONATHAN ZACHEM, SECRETARY



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY LICENSING BOARD

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR HEREIN IS CERTIFIED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 489, FLORIDA STATUTES

VARGA, SCOTT ALEXANDER

FASWO LLC 3020 MERCY DR ORLANDO FL 32808

LICENSE NUMBER CGC1518212

EXPIRATION DATE: AUGUST 31, 2020

Always verify licenses online at MyFloridaLicense.com



Do not alter this document in any form.

This is your license. It is unlawful for anyone other than the licensee to use this document.

Tax Collector Scott Randolph

Local Business Tax Receipt

Orange County, Florida

2019

EXPIRES

9/30/2020

3502

WHOLSALE BUILDING SU

\$30.00

6 EMPLOYEES

3502-0595820

TOTAL TAX PREVIOUSLY PAID TOTAL DUE \$30.00 \$30.00 \$0.00

WILDING ERNEST

FASWD LLC 3020 MERCY DR #F ORLANDO FL 32808 RECENED OCT 18 30%

3020 MERCY DR #F A - ORLANDO, 32808

PAID: \$30.00 0098-00897687 8/2/2019

Tax Collector Scott Randolph

Local Business Tax Receipt

Orange County, Florida

This local Business Tax Receipt is in addition to and not in lieu of any other tax required by law or municipal ordinance. Businesses are subject to regulation of zoning, health and other lawful authorities. This receipt is valid from October 1 through September 30 of receipt year. Delinquent penalty is added October 1.

2019

EXPIRES

9/30/2020

3502-0595820

3502 WHOLSALE BUILDING SU

\$30.00

6 EMPLOYEES

TOTAL TAX \$30.00
PREVIOUSLY PAID \$30.00
TOTAL DUE \$0.00

3020 MERCY DR #F A - ORLANDO, 32808

PAID: \$30.00 0098-00897687 8/2/2019

WILDING ERNEST
FASWD LLC
3020 MERCY DR #F
ORLANDO FL 32808

This receipt is official when validated by the Tax Collector.

Orange County Code requires this local Business Tax Receipt to be displayed conspicuously at the place of business in public view. It is subject to inspection by all duly authorized officers of the County.

Tax Collector Scott Randolph

Local Business Tax Receipt

Orange County, Florida

2019

EXPIRES

9/30/2020

1801

CERT GENERAL CONTR

\$30.00

1 EMPLOYEE

1801-1076521

TOTAL TAX PREVIOUSLY PAID TOTAL DUE

\$30.00 \$30.00 \$0.00

VARGA SCOTT A - QUAILFIER

FASWD LLC 3020 MERCY DR #F ORLANDO FL 32808

3020 MERCY DR #F A - ORLANDO, 32808

Tax Collector Scott Randolph

PAID: \$30.00 0098-00897688 8/2/2019

Local Business Tax Receipt

Orange County, Florida

This local Business Tax Receipt is in addition to and not in lieu of any other tax required by law or municipal ordinance. Businesses are subject to regulation of zoning, health and other lawful authorities. This receipt is valid from October 1 through September 30 of receipt year. Delinquent penalty is added October 1.

2019

EXPIRES

9/30/2020

1801-1076521

1801 **CERT GENERAL CONTR** \$30.00

1 EMPLOYEE

TOTAL TAX \$30.00 PREVIOUSLY PAID \$30.00 **TOTAL DUE** \$0.00

3020 MERCY DR #F A - ORLANDO, 32808

PAID: \$30.00 0098-00897688 8/2/2019

ANDLPH, TAT CO SCOLF CTOR SHANGE COUNT

VARGA SCOTT A - QUAILFIER

FASWD LLC 3020 MERCY DR #F **ORLANDO FL 32808**

This receipt is official when validated by the Tax Collector.

RECEIVED OCT 16 2010

Orange County Code requires this local Business Tax Receipt to be displayed conspicuously at the place of business in public view. It is subject to inspection by all duly authorized officers of the County.

131FASWIN

REVISION NUMBER:

ACORD.

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/09/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer any rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER McGriff Insurance Services PO Box 4927 Orlando, FL 32802-4927	CONTACT NAME PHONE (AIC, No, Ext): 407 691-9600 E-MAIL ADDRESS: CONTACT NAME (AIC, No): B88-635-4183			
407 691-9600 INSURED	INSURER A : United Specially Insurance Co	NAIC # 12537		
FASWD LLC dba FAS Windows & Doors 3020 Mercy Drive	INSURER 8: Evansion Insurance Company INSURER C: American Mutual Insurance Co.	35378 23396		
Orlando, FL 32808	INSURER D : Americum fraumice Company INSURER E : INSURER F :	19488		
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:				

SR R	CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	ADD	LSUBR			(MM/DO/YYYY)	LIMIT	'S
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	•		ATNATL1924314			EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$100,000 \$5,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY PRO- POLICY LOC						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGO	\$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000
1	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	5	100					\$
	X ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY HIRED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY			CA20967230401	04/12/2019	04/12/2020	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Es anbidant) BOOILY INJURY (Per person) BODILY INJURY (Por accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$1,000,000 \$ \$ \$ \$
	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED X RETENTION \$0			MKLV2EUL103233	04/12/2019		EACH OCCURRENCE AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000 \$2,000,000
₩ <0 0 H	VORKERS COMPENSATION IND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY INY PROPRIETORPARTNERVEXECUTIVE INTEREMEMBER EXCLUDEO? N Mandatory in Nm) yax, describe under lescribe under	N/A	(A)	WC20530641402	04/12/2019		EL EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$1,000,000

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) *Additional Insured status is granted with respects to General Liability if required by written contract per endorsement "Additional Insured-Owners, Lessees or Contractors" form #CG2010 07/04 and "Additional Insured-Owners, Lessees or Contractors-Completed Operations", form #CG2037 07/04.

*Waiver of Subrogation status is granted with respects to General Liability if required by written (See Attached Descriptions)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
City of Belle Isle 1600 Nela Avenue Belle Isle, FL 32809	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Service and the service and th	- Repe

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.